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2021 IFBB Diamond Cup Skopje

Oct. 15-16, 2021, Skopje, North Macedonia

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Junior Men’s Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nedim Ozdemir661 1999 89.3/ 6 3 0 0 9Turkey

 Petar Bogdanovski672 1999 78.4/ 12 6 0 0 18North Macedonia

Σ=2

Master Men’s Bodybuilding Open 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Boris Palovic761 1978 86.4/181 6 3 0 0 9Ifbb Flag

 Huseyin Cokbilen772 1971 96.4/ 12 6 0 0 18Ifbb Flag

Σ=2

Master Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Boris Palovic571 1978 86.4/181 6 3 0 0 9Ifbb Flag

 Tsvetozar Balkandzhiev592 1970 96.9/191 12 6 0 0 18Bulgaria

 Khalid Alshamsi583 1978 79/178.5 18 9 0 0 27Uae

Σ=3

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kenzie Durant541 1996 90.9/182 6 3 0 0 9Belgium

 Boris Palovic512 1978 86.4/181 12 6 0 0 18Ifbb Flag

 Tsvetozar Balkandzhiev533 1970 96.9/191 18 9 0 0 27Bulgaria

 Khalid Alshamsi504 1978 79/178.5 24 12 0 0 36Uae

Σ=4

Men’s Classic Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamad Ali641 1985 85/175.2 12 3 0 0 15Denmark

 Kenzie Durant622 1996 90.9/182 10 7 0 0 17Belgium

 Boris Palovic613 1978 86.4/181 14 9 0 0 23Ifbb Flag

 Igor Kutik634 1986 79.7/172.5 24 12 0 0 36Czech Republic

 Festim Selmani605 1997 86.4/177.5 30 15 0 0 45North Macedonia

Σ=5
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Men’s Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Granit Kuleta741 1990 89.9/ 6 4 0 0 10Kosovo

 Mohamad Ali722 1985 85/175.2 14 5 0 0 19Denmark

 Nedim Ozdemir733 1999 89.3/ 22 9 0 0 31Turkey

 Boris Palovic714 1978 86.4/181 20 12 0 0 32Ifbb Flag

 Igor Kutik685 1986 79.7/ 28 16 0 0 44Czech Republic

 Festim Selmani706 1997 86.4/ 36 17 0 0 53North Macedonia

 Petar Bogdanovski697 1999 78.4/ 40 21 0 0 61North Macedonia

Σ=7

Men’s Physique Up To 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yordan Dimitrov781 1991 /178 4 0 0 0 4Bulgaria

 Kerim Boyraz812 1997 /178.5 5 0 0 0 5Turkey

 Bright Eze793 1979 /177 8 0 0 0 8Belgium

 Pellumb Latifi834 1992 /174 14 0 0 0 14Kosovo

 Hakan Uslu805 1994 /173 15 0 0 0 15Turkey

 Savas Olcer826 1995 /170.3 15 0 0 0 15Turkey

Σ=6

Men’s Physique Over 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tibor Helmeczi861 1991 /188.5 3 0 0 0 3Ifbb Flag

 Oguzhan Kalyoncu882 1998 /179.5 6 0 0 0 6Turkey

 Yavor Balkandzhiev873 1977 /182.5 11 0 0 0 11Bulgaria

 Adriyan Noshkov894 1989 /184.5 11 0 0 0 11Bulgaria

 Aria Haghanipour855 1995 /180 14 0 0 0 14Austria

Σ=5

Men’s Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tibor Helmeczi861 1991 /188.5 4 0 0 0 4Ifbb Flag

 Yordan Dimitrov782 1991 /178 5 0 0 0 5Bulgaria

Σ=2

Fit- Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Emilia Hristova-Yordan Dimitrov461 / 3 0 0 0 3Bulgaria

 Anika Donner - Mohamad Ali472 / 6 0 0 0 6

Σ=2

Women’s Fit- Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sharon Wacanno441 1997 /166 3 3 0 0 6Netherlands

 Kristle Tamm422 1988 /163 7 7 0 0 14Estonia

 Emilia Hristova433 1981 /170.2 7 8 0 0 15Bulgaria

Σ=3

Junior Women’s Bikini Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anika Donner201 1998 /168 3 0 0 0 3Austria

 Elis Sakalli212 2000 /169 6 0 0 0 6Ifbb Flag

Σ=2
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Master Women’s Bikini Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Emilia Hristova351 1981 /170.2 3 0 0 0 3Bulgaria

 Evelyn Raig362 1980 /171.5 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

 Elena Miftode343 1984 /168 9 0 0 0 9Cyprus

Σ=3

Women’s Bikini Up To 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Elizabet Mihaylova241 1997 /165 3 0 0 0 3Bulgaria

 Sharon Wacanno232 1997 /166 7 0 0 0 7Netherlands

 Nevena Komsalova263 1992 /160.3 9 0 0 0 9Bulgaria

 Kristle Tamm254 1988 /163 12 0 0 0 12Estonia

Σ=4

Women’s Bikini Over 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Emilia Hristova311 1981 /170.2 4 0 0 0 4Bulgaria

 Evelyn Raig292 1980 /171.5 8 0 0 0 8Estonia

 Anika Donner323 1998 /168 8 0 0 0 8Austria

 Elena Miftode284 1984 /168 12 0 0 0 12Cyprus

 Elis Sakalli305 2000 /169 12 0 0 0 12Ifbb Flag

Σ=5

Women’s Bikini Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Elizabet Mihaylova241 1997 /165 3 0 0 0 3Bulgaria

 Emilia Hristova312 1981 /170.2 6 0 0 0 6Bulgaria

Σ=2
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